Miniature PCB / QC Power Relay HG4234
FEATURES
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Improved version to HG4115/4138 series
Industrial control
Commercial applications
Home appliances
Up to 30A switching capacity

REFERENCE CURVES
HG4234 2/3
ORDERING DESIGNATION
HG4234 / 012 A - Z 1 C A L FExample:
Model
Version
Contact Material
C: AgCdO; S: AgSnOInO
Mounting & Termination Code
A: PCB
B: PCB+QCs for Contacts
DC Coil Sensitivity
Thermal Class
Nil: Standard, 1W
Nil: UL Class B; F: UL Class F
C: QCs for All Terminals
L: Sensitive, HG4115/4138 Compatible, 0.9W
Nil: Open; 1: Sealed; 2: Dust Cover
H: 1 Form A; D: 1 Form B; Z: 1 Form C
Coil Voltage Code
Contact Form
Nil: DC Coil; A: AC Coil
DC / AC
COIL DATA
Coil
DC